
BRIDAL GOWNS / SUITS
Emoda Couture mariaf@emoda.com.au   
Intimo Lingere - Linnie liniep@yahoo.com

DECORATIONS / DESIGN
Fresh Creative Styling enquiries@freshcreativestyling.com.au

CAKES
Celebration Cakes enquiries@celebrationcakes.com.au
Jenny McCarthy Cakes jennymccarthycakes@bigpond.com

PHOTOGRAPHERS
Diamond Photography studio@diamondphotography.com.au
ASP Photographer photos@adamspooner.com
Splendid Photography info@splendid.net.au
Lightheart Wedding  
Films & Photography

hello@lightheartwedding.com.au

Instill Photography info@instill.com.au
CELEBRANTS

Coral Kortlepel Celebrant &  
Deborah Jenkins Celebrant

coral@getmarried.com.au 
 / info@deborahjenkins.com.au

Craig Moran Wedding Celebrant craig@craigcelebrant.com
BONBONARIES / INVITES

B Spoilt Candles  bspoiltcandles@hotmail.com
 LOLLY BUFFET

Tutti Frutti Lolly Buffets lisa@tuttifruttilollybuffets.com.au
WEDDING CARS

HF Wedding Cars sales@hfweddingcars.com.au
Sydney Mustangs peter@sydneymustangs.com.au
Klassic Kombiz Pty Ltd sandra@klassickombiz.com.au
Black Cab Central (London Cabs info@blackcabcentral.com.au

HAIR & MAKEUP/ TANNING
The Beauty Place - Mariam info@thebeautyplace.com.au
Style with a Twist - Suzanah info@stylewithatwist.com.au

FIRE WORKS 
Xtreme Fireworks info@xtremefireworks.com.au

DJ/PHOTOBOOTH/ENTERTAINMENT
Premium Dj's premiumdjs@optusnet.com.au
Charlie Sparx charlie@charliesparx.com.au

MUSICIAN
Georgia White gwhite@hotmail.com

Weddings on Display Expo
Exhibitor Listing
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